

# **DONOR BENEFITS**

## A LEGACY OF LEADERSHIP AND GENEROSITY

In 1863, President Abraham Lincoln designated the Medal of Honor as our nation's highest military recognition for valor in combat. Since that time, the Medal of Honor has been earned by 3,517 recipients over its 160-year history—adding not only to Lincoln's legacy but also to the legacy of the "ordinary" Americans who went on to acheive the extraodinary, of whom continue to inspire us to go "above and beyond" from our corner of the world.

## HELP US INSPIRE AMERICA

This important project is made possible due to the generosity of grateful and patriotic Americans who support the Museum's mission to commemorate the stories of Medal of Honor recipients, unite Americans with what it means to lead with character, and inspire the hero within us all. Through our Donor Circles, we aim to recognize those who support construction, programmatic development, and our mission at the highest of philanthropic levels.

## **LEGACY CIRCLE**

**\$1 MILLION AND ABOVE**PAYABLE OVER 4 YEARS

The Legacy Circle recognizes donors who have taken their cumulative commitment to an exceptional level, expanding our impact and extending the legacy of Medal of Honor recipients in unprecedented ways.

## **LEADERS CIRCLE**

\$100,000 - \$1MILLION
PAYABLE OVER 3 YEARS

The Leaders Circle designation is reserved for individuals, families, and organizations who contribute through a powerful one-time gift or through an installment contribution agreement of up to three years.

# STARS CIRCLE

**\$10,000-\$99,999**PAYABLE OVER 2 YEARS

The Stars Circle acknowledges
those donors who generously
contribute through a high-impact,
one-time donation or through an
installment contribution
agreement of up to two years.



ON A MISSION TO INSPIRE AMERICA

DONOR BENEFITS	LEGACY CIRCLE	LEADERS CIRCLE	STARS CIRCLE
NATIONAL MEDAL OF HONOR MUSEUM:			
Acknowledgment on the National Medal of Honor Museum website	*	*	*
Special events and exhibits advance purchase opportunity	*	*	*
Two (2) National Medal of Honor Museum lifetime memberships	*	*	
Significant recognition in Museum signage related to levels of giving	*	*	
Priority booking to meeting and event spaces for private functions	*	*	
Recognition in Museum signage related to appropiate levels of giving	*	*	
Concierge service for access to special behind-the-scenes Museum	*		
tours led by senior Museum faculty	,		
NATIONAL MEDAL OF HONOR MONUMENT:			
Invitation to Foundation Events for the National Medal of Honor	V		
Monument in Washington, DC	*		
Invitation to groundbreaking of the Monument in Washington, D.C.	*		
PREVIEW CENTER:			
Exclusive invitation to Preview Center pre-opening reception	*	*	
Recognition in National Medal of Honor Preview Center	*	*	
MUSEUM GRAND OPENING:			
Invitation to opening ceremony with VIP access and seating	*		
Invitation to grand opening gala in Arlington, Texas	*		
Invitation to opening ceremony with reserved seating		*	
Invitation to opening ceremony			*
ANNUAL FOUNDERS DAY:			
Invitation for two (2) to the annual Founders Day experience with an unmatched networking opportunity, and additional opportunities to have an exclusive collections preview with the Museum curator, attend a special reception with Medal of Honor recipients, and ongoing Foundation networking events.	*		
ADDITIONAL BENEFITS:			
A 15% discount at the Museum shop when Membership is verified	*	*	*
Advance invitations to special events, seminars, Museum programs,	*	*	*
special exhibits, and temporary exhibits		<b>*</b>	<b>*</b>
Periodic written architectural and Museum content updates  Access to quarterly Founders Museum content updates newsletter	*	<del></del>	<del></del>
	*		
1717 East Randol Mill   Arlington, Texas 76011   MOHMUSEUM.ORG   817-274-1861			